Sport

Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai

Test type
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
Out Of Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp
Out Of Comp

Gender
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Sport
Nationality
UKR
ISR
BLR
CcoL
CAN
TUR
MEX
UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
SWE
MEX
ISR
TUR
CAN
BLR
THA
IRI
THA
ESP
ESP
MAR
IRI
ISR
BLR
CZE
UKR
POL
UKR

Date of test

14/04/2018
17/04/2018
18/04/2018
12/05/2018
12/05/2018
12/05/2018
12/05/2018
12/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
19/05/2018
30/05/2018
16/06/2018
16/06/2018
16/06/2018
16/06/2018
25/06/2018
27/06/2018
27/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
29/06/2018
30/06/2018

Lab

LAB-Seibersdorf-AUT
LAB-Seibersdorf-AUT
LAB-Seibersdorf-AUT
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Guadalajara-MEX-IMIM (R)
LAB-Cologne-GER
LAB-Madrid-ESP
LAB-Madrid-ESP
LAB-Madrid-ESP
LAB-Madrid-ESP
LAB-Cologne-GER
LAB-Seibersdorf-AUT
LAB-Cologne-GER
LAB-Dresden-GER
LAB-Dresden-GER
LAB-Dresden-GER
LAB-Cologne-GER

Sample
Type
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine

Lab Analysis Type
GHRF (GHS/GHRP)
GHRF (GHS/GHRP)

ESAs (incl. recombinant EPOs and analogues)

GHRF (GHS/GHRP); GnRH



Muaythai
Muaythai

Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai
Muaythai

Out Of Comp
In Comp

In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp
In Comp

F
F
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THA
FRA

RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
AUS
ITA
CAN
MAS
PHI
NZL
BEL
PER
GBR
GER
USA
UKR
SWE
IRL
IRI
AFG
LIB
SRI
TUR
ISR
POR
HUN
FRA
MDA
THA

30/06/2018
07/07/2018

07/07/2018
07/07/2018
07/07/2018
07/07/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
06/08/2018
06/08/2018
06/08/2018
06/08/2018
06/08/2018
06/08/2018
06/08/2018
06/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018

LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Dresden-GER

LAB-Dresden-GER
LAB-Dresden-GER
LAB-Dresden-GER
LAB-Dresden-GER
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA
LAB-Bangkok-THA

Urine
Urine

Urine
Urine
Blood
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine

GHRF (GHS/GHRP); ESAs (incl. recombinant
EPOs and analogues); GnRH

ESAs (incl. recombinant EPOs and analogues)
GH Biomarkers

ESAs (incl. recombinant EPOs and analogues)

ESAs (incl. recombinant EPOs and analogues)

ESAs (incl. recombinant EPOs and analogues)

ESAs (incl. recombinant EPOs and analogues)

GHRF (GHS/GHRP); GHRF (GHRH)



Muaythai In Comp M IRQ

Muaythai In Comp M INA

Muaythai In Comp F IRQ

Muaythai In Comp F POL

Muaythai OutOfComp M UKR

Sample Type |Urine Blood TOTAL

No. of Tests 65 1 66
Test Type ICT OCT

No. of Tests 48 18

Type of

TDSSA Tests |ESAs GH GHREFs

No. of Tests 8 1 6

08/08/2018 LAB-Bangkok-THA
08/08/2018 LAB-Bangkok-THA
08/08/2018 LAB-Bangkok-THA
08/08/2018 LAB-Bangkok-THA
29/10/2018 LAB-Cologne-GER

Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine
Urine

ESAs (incl. recombinant EPOs and analogues)

GHRF (GHS/GHRP); GHRF (GHRH)



